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BETTER INGREDIENTS."

BETTER PIZZA.

Papa Johns Menu

https://menulist.menu
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The restaurant from Burbank offers 41 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.4.
What User doesn't like about Papa Johns:
Horrible place, get your order messed with all the time, always cause problems, never have the right beverage
when you are ordering, never deliver on time. Just don't order from here and save yourself the time and money
and get pizza from your secondnearest pizza place read more. Papa Johns from Burbank is the perfect place if
you want to sample delightful American meals like burgers or barbecue, and you can expect original Italian
cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. There's also tasty pizza, baked fresh using traditional methods, They
also present tasty South American meals to you on the menu.
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Square Pizza: Non-Veg.

THE MEATS PIZZA $14.0
Small - 10" Chickien Pizza
HAWAIIAN BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $14.0
Small - 10" Veggies and
Favorites

TUSCAN SIX CHEESE PIZZA $14.0
(] (J

Specialty Meat Pizza

SUPER HAWAIIAN PIZZA $14.0

PAPA WINGS $6.0

BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA $14.0

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA $14.0

Papadias

PEPPERONI CRUSTED PAPADIAS $10.0

Sauces & Butters

GARLIC BUTTER

Whole Pizza Pies

SAUSAGE PIZZA $9.2

Papa Bowls

GARDEN VEGGIE PAPA BOWL

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

&tras

DIPPING SAUCE
SEASONING PACKET

Snacks

CHEESESTICKS
BREADSTICKS

Side dishes
KNOTS
CHICKEN POPPERS

Ingredients Used
GARLIC
BUTTER

Popular Ttems
ADD-ON
PARMESAN CRUSTED PAPADIAS

PAPADIAS

b ITALIAN MEATS TRIO
e ® PAPA BOWL

CREATE YOUR OWN
PAPA BOWL

PEPPERONI CRUSTED PAPADIA

$8.5

$6.0

$0.8
$0.0

$6.0
$6.0

$5.0
$6.0

$0.6
$8.0
$7.0

$8.5

$8.5

$10.0
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NY STYLE CYO
SHAQ-A-RONI PIZZA

EPIC PEPPERONI-STUFFED
CRUST PEPPERONI PIZZA

CHICKEN ALFREDO PAPA BOWL

EPIC STUFFED CRUST CREATE
YOUR OWN PIZZA

FIERY BUFFALO
CHICKEN PIZZA

ZESTY ITALIAN TRIO
PIZZA

ULTIMATE PEPPERONI PIZZA

$16.0
$18.0

$17.7
$8.5

$16.7

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

EXTRA CHEESY ALFREDO PIZZA

CREATE YOUR OWN GLUTEN-
FREE CRUST

PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE SIX
CHEESE PIZZA

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA
THE WORKS PIZZA
MEATBALL PEPPERONI PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

FRESH SPINACH TOMATO
ALFREDO PIZZA

PEPPERONI PIZZA
GARDEN FRESH PIZZA

$14.0

$9.2
$14.0
$14.0
$9.2

$14.0

$9.2
$14.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 15:30 -21:05
Tuesday 15:30 -21:05
Wednesday 15:30 -21:05
Thursday 15:30 -21:05
Friday 15:30 -21:05
Saturday 15:30 -21:05
Sunday 15:30 -21:05
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